Micro-D
7260 Commerce Circle E • Minneapolis, MN 55432-3103
Phone: 763.572.0656 Fax: 763.572.3925
Email: sales@omnetics.com
HT
High Temp.
Epoxy (200 °C)
Latching Micro-D
LMDX-025-N51-WD6Q18.0-1
Example
RH
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Latching Micro-D Jumpers (TYPE W, X, Y) Ordering Guide
009
015
021
025
031
037
051*
* use 512 for
two row 051
# of Contacts
DIMENSIONS IN
INCHES .005
[mm] .13
7260 COMMERCE CIRCLE EAST
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55432
(763) 572-0656
CAGE CODE:
61873LATCHING MICRO-D
JUMPER
ORDERING GUIDE
LATCHING MICRO-D JUMPERS  (TYPE W,X,Y)
EXAMPLE:
MMDX-025-N53-WD6Q18.0-2
STANDARDS
INCLUDE:
009
015
021
025
031
037
 512
(TWO ROW 051)
OPTIONS:
001-051
NUMBER OF
CONTACTS
TERMINATION
TYPE
STANDARD:
WIRE AWG:
6 - 26 AWG
WIRE TYPE:
Q - NEMA HP3
(FORMERLY
M16878/4 &/6)
WIRE LENGTH:
18.0 - 18.0"
COLOR
SCHEME:
1 - 10 COLORS
REPEATING
OPTIONS:
 WIRE AWG:
8 - 28 AWG
0 - 30 AWG
WIRE TYPE:
R - M22759/11
S - M22759/33
WIRE LENGTH:
XX.X -
CUSTOM
LENGTH
COLOR
SCHEME:
2 - BLUE
3 - WHITE
5 - YELLOW
WD - DISCRETE LEADWIRE W/MALE
AND/OR FEMALE CONNECTORSLMD - SERIES
CONTACT TYPES:
SERIES AND
CONTACT TYPE
Y - MALE TO MALE
w - FEMALE TO MALE
X - FEMALE TO FEMALE
B
BLACK
ANODIZE -
ALUMINUM
P
PASSIVATED
- STAINLESS
STEEL
C
CADMIUM -
ALUMINUM
OPTIONS:
N
ELECTROLESS
NICKEL -
ALUMINUM
STANDARD:
SHELL TYPE AND
HARDWARE
STANDARD:
52 - LATCH ONE
SIDE AND LATCH
RECEPTACLE
ONE SIDE
(W OPTION ONLY)
53 - LATCH
RECEPTCLES
BOTH SIDES
(X OPTION ONLY)
54 - LATCHES
 BOTH SIDES
(Y OPTION ONLY)
OPTIONS
HTE
HIGH TEMP
EPOXY
RH
RoHS
COMPLIANT
WD - Discrete Lead-
wire w/Male and/or
Female Connectors
WIRE AWG:
6 - 26 AWG (STD)
8 - 28 AWG
0 - 30 AWG
WIRE TYPE:
Q - NEMA HP3
(FORMERLY M16878/4
&/6) (STD)
R - M22759/11
S - M22759/33
WIRE LENGTH:
18.0 - 18.00" (STD)
XX.X - CUSTOM
LENGTH
COLOR SCHEME:
1 - 10 REPEATING (STD)
2 - BLUE
3 - WHITE
5 - YELLOW
Termination Type Options
N (STD)
Aluminum Shell,
Electroless Nickel
Plated
C
 Aluminum Shell,
Cadmium Plated
B
Aluminum Shell,
Black Anodized
P
Stainless Steel
Shell,
Passivated
Shell Material
and Finish
DIMENSIONS IN
INCHES .005
[mm] .13
7260 COMMERCE CIRCLE EAST
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55432
(763) 572-0656
CAGE CODE:
61873LATCHING MICRO-D
JUMPER
ORDERING GUIDE
LATCHING MICRO-D JUMPERS  (TYPE W,X,Y)
EXAMPLE:
MMDX-025-N53-WD6Q18.0-2
STANDARDS
INCLUDE:
009
015
021
025
031
037
 512
(TWO ROW 051)
OPTIONS:
001-051
NUMBER OF
CONTACTS
TERMINATION
TYPE
STANDARD:
WIRE AWG:
6 - 26 AWG
WIRE TYPE:
Q - NEMA HP3
(FORMERLY
M16878/4 &/6)
WIRE LENGTH:
18.0 - 18.0"
COLOR
SCHEME:
1 - 10 COLORS
REPEATING
OPTIONS:
 WIRE AWG:
8 - 28 AWG
0 - 30 AWG
WIRE TYPE:
R - M22759/11
S - M22759/33
WIRE LENGTH:
XX.X -
CUSTOM
LENGTH
COLOR
SCHEME:
2 - BLUE
3 - WHITE
5 - YELLOW
WD - DISCRETE LEADWIRE W/MALE
AND/OR FEMALE CONNECTORSLMD - SERIES
CONTACT TYPES:
SERIES AND
CONTACT TYPE
Y - MALE TO MALE
w - FEMALE TO MALE
X - FEMALE TO FEMALE
B
BLACK
ANODIZE -
ALUMINUM
P
PASSIVATED
- STAINLESS
STEEL
C
CADMIUM -
ALUMINUM
OPTIONS:
N
ELECTROLESS
NICKEL -
ALUMINUM
STANDARD:
SHELL TYPE AND
HARDWARE
STANDARD:
52 - LATCH ONE
SIDE AND LATCH
RECEPTACLE
ONE SIDE
(W OPTION ONLY)
53 - LATCH
RECEPTCLES
BOTH SIDES
(X OPTION ONLY)
54 - LATCHES
 BOTH SIDES
(Y OPTION ONLY)
OPTIONS
HTE
HIGH TEMP
EPOXY
RH
RoHS
COMPLIANT
LMD - Series
 Contact Types:
Series
Y - Male to Male
X - Female
to Female
W - Female
to Male
91